
Saturday, June 8,2024 CPM, CPS 7 Business Law
Monday, June 10,2024 CPM, CPS 5 Organisation Behaviour

Tuesday June 11, 2024 CPM, CPS 11 Management Information 
System CPM, CPS 2 Business Eco & Accounting

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 CPM, CPS 6 Business Environment

Thursday , June 13,2024 CPM, CPS 4 Business Ethics & CSR 

Friday, June 14,2024 CPM, CPS, 13 Purchase Management CPM, CPS, 19 Enterprenuership
Saturday,June 15,2024 CPM, CPS, 14 Inventory Management CPM, CPS, 20 Research Methodology

CPS 23 Production Planning & Control
CPM 23 Public Procurement

CPM 16 Logistics & Warehousing 
Management CPS 22 Advanced SCM & Logistics

CPS 16 Logistics Management CPM 22 Business Process Re-Engineering  & ERP

CPM 17 World Class Manufacturing CPM 24 Emerging Trends  in MM

CPS 18 Packaging & Distribution 
Management CPS 24 Emerging Trends in  SCM &L

CPS 17 Warehousing Management CPM, CPS 21 Business Analytics
CPM 18 Total Quality Management

PAPER 
NO. SUBJECTDAY AND DATE Enrollment 

code 
PAPER 

NO. SUBJECT Enrollment 
code 

PAPER 
NO. SUBJECT

FORENOON SESSION                                    
10.00 a.m. to 1.00 pm

AFTER NOON SESSION                                                                 
2.00 P.M - 5.00 P.M.

Semester 3 Semester 4

Friday June 21,2024

Thursday June 20,2024

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MATERIALS MANAGEMENT
NHQ EDUCATION 

Plot Nos.102 & 104, Institutional Area, Sector-15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614

PGDMM , PGDL &SCM (2 years) 
RE- EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  June 2024 
FORENOON SESSION                                    
10.00 a.m. to 1.00 pm

AFTER NOON SESSION                                                                    
2.00 P.M - 5.00 P.M.

Semester 2 Semester 1
DAY AND DATE Enrollment 

code 
PAPER 

NO. SUBJECT Enrollment 
code 

Wednesday June 19,2024

Tuesday June 18,2024 CPM, CPS, 15 Supply Chain Managment
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